
Licensee Contact Address City Phone Email

360 Gifts Kevin Krau 4821 Jarboe St. Kansas City MO 64112 913-530-6530 kevin@360.gifts

4imprint, Inc. Karla Kohl 101 Commerce Street Oshkosh WI 54901 866-624-3694 kkohlmann@4imprint.com

4imprint, Inc. Karla Kohl 101 Commerce Street Oshkosh WI 54901 866-624-3694 kkohlmann@4imprint.com

ACCO Brands USA LLC Nan Birdsa 101 ONeil Road Sidney NY 13838 800-323-0500 x5222 nanette.birdsall@acco.com

Acres Inc. Deborah L 613 Pecan Circle Manhattan KS 66502 785-776-3234 deb@nzsw.com

Affiliate Merchandise Group LLC Gerad Ewi 108 Madison Street St. Louis MO 63102-1328 314-621-6806 gewing@g-merch.com

Ahead, LLC Ariel Rainv 270 Samuel Barnet Blvd New Bedford MA 02745 508-985-2360 ariel.rainville@aheadhq.com

Alta Gracia Holdco Amanda W 160 East St John St Spartanburg SC 29306 864-285-9810 awall@altagraciaapparel.com

Aminco International, Inc. Annel Hurt 20571 Cresent Bay Drive Lake Forest CA 92630 949-457-3261 annel.h@amincousa.com

Antigua Group Inc., The Linnea Now 16651 N 84th Avenue Peoria AZ 85382 623-523-6000 ext. 22 lnowell@antigua.com

Baden Sports Inc. Carol Carls 3401 Lind Ave. SW Renton WA 98057 253-883-5139 carolc@badensports.com

Badger Sportswear Inc Melanie W 111 Badger Lane Statesville NC 28625 800-868-0105, 276 mwood@badgersportswear.com

Baggo Inc. Teresa Ga 600 Mid-America Blvd Hot Springs AR 71913 501-767-3855 teresa@baggo.com

Ballyhoo Inc. Mike Eldrid PO Box 5502 Topeka KS 66605 785-435-8200 meldridge@sunflowermarketing.com

Bel Con Sanitation Inc. Steven An 2003 E Frontage Road Belleville KS 66935 785-527-2293 mate777@sbcglobal.net

Blackbird Products Group LLC Michael Ha 9780 Inter Ocean Drive Cincinnati OH 45246 816-295-6321 mhannigan@blackbirdproducts.com

Bleacher Gear Julie Matto 1730 Main Street P.O. Box 873 Parsons KS 67357 800-420-6771 mattox@wavewls.com

Boelter Brands Katherine 4200 N. Port Washington Rd. Glendale WI 53212 414-967-4268 ksytkowski@boelter.com

BoxerCraft, Inc Ryan Prow 7131 Discovery Blvd Mableton GA 30126 404-355-9994 rprowell@boxercraft.com

Branded Custom Sportswear Inc Cathy Gro 7007 College Blvd Overland Park KS 66211 913-652-6522 cgroves@bcsapparel.com

Brass Reminders Co Brent Durh P.O. Box 160 Keene KY 40383 859-887-5394 Brassreminders@gmail.com

BSN Sports, LLC Jeff Loke 1901 Diplomat Drive Farmers Branch TX 75234 972-484-9484 jloke@bsnsports.com

BWM Global, Inc Robert Cro 3740 Hawthorne Court Waukegan IL 60085 858-785-1355 bobc@BWMglobal.com

Camp David Lisa Drape 7920 Foster Overland Park KS 66204 913-648-0573 cdaccounting@campdavid.com

Centon Electronics Laura Wel 27412 Aliso Viejo Pkwy Aliso Viejo CA 92656-3371 800-234-9292 LWellman@centon.com

Champion Custom Products Trey Ham 9700 Commerce Parkway Lenexa KS 66219 913-693-3261 tham@gearforsports.com

Charles River Apparel Jeremy W 1205 Providence Highway rte 1 Sharon MA 02067 800-225-0550 jeremyw@charlesriverapparel.com

Charlie Hustle LLC Amanda B 8327 Belinder Rd Leawood KS 66206 913-378-8271 amanda@charliehustleshop.com

Church Hill Classics Christie Lib 594 Pepper Street Monroe CT 06468 203-268-1598 X119 Christie.Liberante@diplomaframe.com

State



CI Sport, Inc. Trish Olms 16 Broadway Fargo ND 58102-5237 701-271-0953,, 117 trishO@cisport.com

Classic Threadz Inc Chad Ulep 3001 N Rotary Terrace Pittsburg KS 66762 620-308-5690 chad@classicthreadz.com

Club Colors Buyer, LLC Lisa Hilgen 420 East State Parkway Schaumburg IL 60173 lhilgenberg@clubcolors.com

College Concepts, LLC Sonya Hol 3350 Riverwood Pkwy, #850 Atlanta GA 30339 770-859-1420 sholmes@collegeconcepts.com

College Kids, LLP Joe Franzo 209 Rockwood Lane Neenah WI 54956 800-556-2036 x201 joe.franzoi@collegekids.com

Collegiate Bead Company David Scho PO Box 91 Clawson MI 48017 248-336-9347 dave@collegebeadco.com

Colosseum Athletics Corporation Brian Dele 2400 South Wilmington Avenue Compton CA 90220 310-667-8341 x129 briand@colosseumusa.com

Community National Bank & Trust Lynne Allis P.O. Box 447 120 E. Madison Iola KS 66749 Lynne.Allison@communitynational.net

Computer Digital Imaging Corp. Rita Tucke 3440 N. Knox Chicago IL 60641 773-205-2960 x13 ritatucker@cdi-corp.com

Craftique Mfg. Co. Dean Hogu PO Box 4422, 150 Hamm Road Chattanooga TN 37405 800-251-1014 dhogue@craftiquemfg.com

Creative Apparel Concepts, Inc. Scott Gray 7400 49th Ave N New Hope MN 55428 612-843-1845 scott@creativeapparelconcepts.com

Creative Knitwear Neal Mark PO Box 921852 Norcross GA 30010 770-530-5984 neal.marks@creativeknitwear.com

CSI International Flora Duva 1001 Main Street Niagara Falls NY 14301 800-441-2895 x116 flora@csigifts.com

CustomInk LLC Bailey Roc 2910 District Ave Mosaic District Fairfax VA 22031 800-293-4232 licensing@customink.com

CustomInk LLC Bailey Roc 2910 District Ave Mosaic District Fairfax VA 22031 800-293-4232 licensing@customink.com

Cutter & Buck Inc. Erika Dahr 101 Elliott Ave W Suite 100 Seattle WA 98119 206-428-5708 Erika.Dahring@cutterbuck.com

Cutter & Buck Inc. Erika Dahr 101 Elliott Ave W Suite 100 Seattle WA 98119 206-428-5708 Erika.Dahring@cutterbuck.com

CZOC Housewares LLC Radawn B PO Box 1638 Gainesville TX 76241 800-829-6888 rbalthrop@thirstystone.com

Divine Creations Donna Sni 2027 East Barden Road Charlotte NC 28226 divinecreations1@aol.com

Effective Marketing Solutions, LLC Susan Soe 1604 College Ste C Baldwin City KS 66006 susan.soelter@effectivemktgsolutions.com

Eglomise Designs, Inc. Donna Wo 4 Antietam Street Devens MA 01434-5055 800-443-8987 donna@eglomisedesigns.com

Emerson Street Casey Ott 1555 Emerson St. Rochester NY 14606 407-701-7145 casey@emersonstreet.biz

Fanatic Group, The Ashley Co 400 Raritan Center Parkway Edison NJ 08837 732-512-1777 x321 ashley@thefanaticgroup.com

Fanatics Apparel Inc Suzanne B 8100 Nations Parkway Jacksonville FL 32256 904-271-4621 sbalog@fanatics.com

FanMade Inc. Christina D 1800 Seaport Blvd Redwood City CA 94063 605-872-8000 cdavlin@fanmade.com

FanPrint Inc Rachel Du 2919 Commerce St Dallas TX 75226 214-478-4053 rachel@fanprint.com

For Bare Feet, Inc. Kelly Baug 1201 South Ohio Street Martinsville IN 46151 765-349-7474 x8302 kelly@fbforiginals.com

Four Point Products Ashley We 1 Looseleaf Lane, PO Box 29 Vincent AL 35178 205-672-1212 awebb@vip.ebsco.com

From The Heart Enterprises, Inc. Terrry Cara 2374 W. New Orleans Broken Arrow OK 74011 918-369-0622 licensing@fthwholesale.com

Gallo Enterprises Inc. Pat Gallo 262 International Drive NW Concord NC 28027 704796-9158 pat@dhmkids.com

Genuine Stuff Sandra Re 1412 Broadway, 18th Floor New York NY 10018 212-594-9700 x3040 srevzin@outerstuff.com



GFSI,Inc Trey Ham 9700 Commerce Parkway Lenexa KS 66219 913-693-3261 tham@gearforsports.com

GIII Apparel Group Ltd. Jessica M 512 7th Avenue, 27th Fl. New York NY 10018 212-403-0888 jessica.mendez@g-iii.com

Grandstand Sportswear Leslie Cow 3840 Greenway Circle Lawrence KS 66046 785-843-8888 lesliec@egrandstand.com

Halo Branded Solutions Michael Jo PO Box 657 1980 Industrial Drive Sterling IL 61081 815-632-6820 halo.licensing@halo.com

Herff Jones LLC Taz Bastie 4601 West 62nd Street Indianapolis IN 46268 317-612-3683 stbastien@herffjones.com

Holloway Sportswear Inc. Susan Don 2633 Campbell Road Sidney OH 45365-4489 937-497-7575 susan.donaldson@hollowayusa.com

Infinity Headwear & Apparel, LLC Josh Caldw 5502 Walsh Lane Suite #201 Rogers AR 72758 479-464-7563 JoshC@infinitypg.com

Innovative Adhesives,LLC Melinda M PO Box 1719 Cary NC 27512-1719 866-926-2266 x 106 mmurphy@innovativeadhesives.com

It's Greek To Me, Inc. Paula Pere PO Box 8 Manhattan KS 66505-0008 800-336-4486 x1171 paula.perez@igtm.com

It's Greek To Me, Inc. Paula Pere PO Box 8 Manhattan KS 66505-0008 800-336-4486 x1171 paula.perez@igtm.com

J America LLC Monica Be 1200 Mason Ct., Webberville Business Park Webberville MI 48892 517-655-8800 x115 mbettner@jamericaretail.com

JanSport, a division of VF Outdoor, Inc.Cathy Rad N850 Cty. Hwy CB Appleton WI 54914 920-735-1918 Cathy_radtke@vfc.com

Jardine Associates Bob Sirhal 200 Compass Circle North Kingstown RI 02852 401-667-3800x117 rjsirhal@jardineassociates.net

JayMac Sports Products Jason McL 4255 Bannockburn Road Florence SC 29505 800-972-0715 jasonm@carflags.us

Jester Company, Inc. Debbie Loz PO Box 38428 Greensboro NC 27438-8428 336-545-1010 debbie@jestercompany.com

JETA Morgan Inc Emily Mor 905 East Main St Salem IL 62881 618-548-4400 emorgan@sportsbows.com

Jewel-Craft Inc Russ Ande 4122 Olympic Blvd Erlanger KY 41018 859-980-1025 Russ@InsigniaCollection.com

Jocks Nitch Inc John Minto 523 N. Broadway Pittsburgh KS 66762 620-231-3552 john@jocksnitch.com

Jostens, Inc. Joley Pode 148 East Broadway Box 992 Owatonna MN 55060 507-455-6418 joley.podein@jostens.com

Justin Koster dba 36 Degree Justin Kos 16615 South Lind Rd Olathe KS 66062 913-908-6705 justin.koster@gmail.com

KLK Holdings, Inc. dba Level 10 Debbie Ro 820 North 20th Ave. Hiawatha IA 52233 319-363-3083 debbie@level10apparel.com

Knights Apparel, Inc Heather Bi 1000 E Hanes Mill Road Winston-Salem NC 27105 336-519-7508 Heather.Bishop@hanes.com

Kolder, Inc. Susan Den PO Box 100 Edinburg TX 78539 972-962-5400 susan@kolder.com

Kranos Corporation Brad Haley 610 S. Industrial Drive Litchfield IL 62056 217-324-2712 x2130 bhaley@schutt-sports.com

Lakeshirts, Inc. Carrie Ulsc PO Box 1906 Detroit Lakes MN 56502 218-846-3065 carrieu@lakeshirts.com

Lamarti's Inc Erin Miller 107 SE 1st Lane Lamar MO 64759 417-681-0330 erin@lamartis.com

Lamarti's Inc Erin Miller 107 SE 1st Lane Lamar MO 64759 417-681-0330 erin@lamartis.com

League Collegiate Wear Kate Miko 401 E. Fourth St., Bldg #8, 1st Floor Bridgeport PA 19405 610-272-7575 x241 kate@4league.com

LeDuc Gifts & Specialty Product LLCAmy Mich 15105 Minnetonka Industrial Rd. Suite 101 Minnetonka MN 55345 952-746-7916 amy@signaturetumblers.com

Lee Enterprises Carl Ulepic 507 Wilson Street Frontenac KS 66763 620-232-1139 carlulepich@lee-enterprises.net

Lee Enterprises Carl Ulepic 507 Wilson Street Frontenac KS 66763 620-232-1139 carlulepich@lee-enterprises.net



Legacy Athletic Apparel Angie Mull 300 Fame Ave. Hanover PA 17331 717-630-0892x131 amuller@legacy92.com

Logo Chair Company - Name Change RequestedShannon O 117 Southeast Parkway Franklin TN 37064 615-261-2100 Shannon@logochairs.com

Logofit, LLC Ann Tyler 3202 Lapeer Rd Flint MI 48503 810-715-1980 x214 atyler@logofit.com

Luttrell Investments Inc dba Image OneKyle Luttre 2201 Brookwood Dr. Ste 112 Little Rock AR 72202 501-663-9595 kyle@image1one.com

Manos Inc Kyle Rens 1316 St Louis Ave Kansas City MO 64101 816-471-2744 krhouse@manosgifts.com

Mascot Books Debra Nos 560 Herndon Parkway Suite 120 Herndon VA 20170 703-437-3584 debbie@mascotbooks.com

MatAdore Company, The Thomas K 301 W. 4th Pittsburg KS 66762 620-232-7123 matadoreco77@gmail.com

Memory Company, LLC, The Alissa Col 25 Downing Drive Phoenix City AL 36869 334-448-0708 acollins@memorycompany.com

Midwest College Marketing Group Liberty Fis 111 Fletcher Commercial Drive Fletcher NC 28732 800-920-5944 licensing@mcmgroup.net

Milestone Clothing Resource, LLC Joe Ferrag 103 Confederate Drive, Suite 2 Franklin TN 37064 615-584-1423 jferragina@earthleticsapparel.com

Mr. Idea, Inc. Terry Sang 100 Frank Mossberg Drive Attleboro MA 02703 508-222-0155 xt. 13 terrys@stormduds.com

MV Sport Ellen Linz 88 Spence Street Bayshore NY 11706 631-273-8020 x256 ellen@wpmv.com

New Agenda Gail Picca 5320 Rusche Drive NW Comstock Park MI 49321 616-323-3555 gpiccard@perrinwear.com

Nodland Investment Corporation Jim Nodlan 1941 Hwy 86 Milford IA 51351 712-337-8119 x1 jim@printscharming.biz

Northwest Company, The Brett Gers 49 Bryant Ave Roslyn NY 11576 516-484-6996 x246 brett.gerstenblatt@thenorthwest.com

Ouray Sportswear, LLC Christina C 1201 W. Mansfield Ave. Englewood CO 80110 303-789-4035 christinac@ouraysportswear.com

Outdoor Custom Sportswear, LLC Sarah Dice 7007 College Blvd., Suite 200 Overland Park KS 66211 913-661-8418 sdice@ocsapparel.com

Partners N Promotion Kari Pierce 1465 N Winchester Street Olathe KS 66061 770-375-5646 karipierce@partnersnpromo.com

Pine Decals Holly Shoa 14824 W. 117th St. Olathe KS 66062 800-466-4647 x174 holly@ppsinc.com

Premier Agendas, Inc. Jaimie Lar 400 Sequoia Drive, Ste 200 Bellingham WA 98226 800-536-2959 jaimie.larson@schoolspecialty.com

Premier Agendas, Inc. Jaimie Lar 400 Sequoia Drive, Ste 200 Bellingham WA 98226 800-536-2959 jaimie.larson@schoolspecialty.com

Pro Ad Sports, Inc. Leah Danie PO Box 184 Lookout Mountain TN 37350 800-242-7361 x124 ldaniel@pro-adsports.com

ProCorp Images Inc Jan Wolff 359 Inverness Drive South, Suite A Englewood CO 80112 303-781-9300 jan@logostuff.com

Promo Depot Inc Ashlie McK 2266 N. Ridge Rd. Wichita KS 67205 316-722-2500 ashlie@4mypromo.com

Pure Country Debra Siem PO Box 407 81 Skylar Road Lynn NC 28750 debras@purecountry.com

RFQ LLC Doug Murp 6213 Factory Road Ste A&B Crystal Lake IL 60014 877-737-7137 dougmurphy@promoversity.com

RFQ LLC Doug Murp 6213 Factory Road Ste A&B Crystal Lake IL 60014 877-737-7137 dougmurphy@promoversity.com

RFSJ, Inc. Doreen Me 654 West Main Street Mt. Pleasant PA 15666 724-547-4457 doreen@rfsj.com

Richardson Sports Inc. Derek Jens 500 International Way Springfield OR 97477 541-687-1818 derekjensen@richardsoncap.com

Rico Industries Bernard Sc 7000 N Austin Niles IL 60714 312-427-0313 bernies@ricoinc.com

Royce Apparel, Inc. Brian Hoke 5800 Royce Street Kannapolis NC 28083 704-933-6000 brian@royceapparel.com



RR Donnelley & Sons Company dba Tops Products - Name Change RequestedRyan Hans 4101 Winfield Rd Warrenville IL 60555 214-316-7903 ryan.d.hanson@rrd.com

Russell Brands LLC Brandy Sp One Fruit of the Loom Drive P.O. Box 90015 Bowling Green KY 42102-9015 270-746-0600 brandy.spidel@fotlinc.com

Seven and a Half Sisters Quilting and MorePatricia Be 124 Susie Wichita KS 67215 316-529-0635 Kancalady@cox.net

Seven K Company Karyl Rush PO Box 67 123 S. Main St. El Dorado KS 67042 1-316-321-3179 info@sevenkc.com

Sewing Concepts Betty Vand 5710 Q St. Omaha NE 68117 402-731-8181 sewingconcepts@prodigy.net

Shirts Plus, Inc. Cara Leed 703 N. Buckner Derby KS 67037 316-788-1550 info@shirtsplusderby.com

Show Your Logo Inc Steve Brun 420 Treasure Dr. Oswego IL 60543 888-253-5800 steve@showyourlogo.com

Sideline Chic LLC Julie Zitlow 221 Oak St Bonner Springs KS 66012 913-375-0203 julie@sidelinechic.com

Signature Announcements David Free 10855 US Hwy. 19 N., Ste. C Clearwater FL 33764 727-244-6155 licensing@signaturea.com

Spirit Products Ltd. (MA) Manon Ca PO Box 729 Haverhill MA 01831-0910 978-372-2022 mcamacho@spiritproducts.com

Sports Licensed Division of the Adidas Group, LLC, TheHeather W 1895 JW Foster Blvd. Canton MA 02021 781-401-4825 heather.white@adidas.com

Sports Licensed Division of the Adidas Group, LLC, TheHeather W 1895 JW Foster Blvd. Canton MA 02021 781-401-4825 heather.white@adidas.com

Sports Licensing Solutions LLC Cathy War 255 Satellite Blvd., Suite #100 Suwanee GA 30024 678-804-1219 cathyw@millmats.com

SS Design Concepts Preston Ki PO Box 550 Meriden KS 66512 785-806-7674 pkilgore@esmetals.com

Standard Chair Of Gardner Heather Ca One South Main Street Gardner MA 01440 978-632-1301 heatherc@standardchair.com

Stockdale Technologies, Inc. Kay Mullin 104 Commerce Street Lake Mary FL 32746 407-323-5121 x113 kay@stockdale.net

Stoneworx LLC Brian Mart PO Box 1772 Manhattan KS 66505 785-587-0010 ann@stoneworxsigns.com

Strideline Riley Good 2371 Eastlake Ave E Seattle WA 98102 4253017700 riley@strideline.com

Sun Graphics LLC John Hohe 1818 Broadway Parsons KS 67357 913-257-9420 jhohenshell@sun-graphics.com

Sutter's Mill Specialties Kristina Yo 921 South Park Lane Tempe AZ 85281 877-382-6594 x245 kristina@lxginc.com

Tailgate Clothing Co. Steve King 2805 SW Snyder Rd., Ste. 530 Ankeny IA 50023 800-790-1101 steve@tailgateclothing.com

Team Beans, LLC Matthew K 2301 Cottontail Ln Somerset NJ 08873 732-967-1177 mkatz@forevercollectibles.com

Team Golf Alisa Stitt 2221 Luna Rd Carrollton TX 75006 214-366-1595 ext. 20 astitt@teamgolfusa.com

Tervis Tumbler Jennifer St 201 Triple Diamond Blvd. North Venice FL 34275 941-441-3192 jstreet@tervis.com

Third Street Sportswear Becky Tho PO Box 145 1106 South Third Street Ozark MO 65721 417-485-3881 becky@thirdstreetsportswear.com

To The Game, LLC Keeli Floyd 16 Downing Drive Phenix City AL 36869 800-723-5656 x107 keeli.floyd@2thegame.com

Top Of The World Marie Land 3001 36th Avenue NW PO Box 721210 Norman OK 73070 405-360-9856 mlandry@towcaps.com

Topsox Robin Will PO Box 7128 High Point NC 27264 800-438-0359   x110 rwilliams@topsox.com

Twins Enterprise, Inc. Kevin Meis 15 Southwest Park Westwood MA 02090 781-320-1384 kevinm@47brand.com

Twins Enterprise, Inc. Kevin Meis 15 Southwest Park Westwood MA 02090 781-320-1384 kevinm@47brand.com

Under Armour by Gear For Sports Trey Ham 9700 Commerce Parkway Lenexa KS 66219 800-942-3261 tham@gearforsports.com

Universal Creative Concepts David Kais 9909 Clayton Rd. St Louis MO 63124 kaiser@uccadv.com



University Blanket & Flag Brad Gerb 1111 Orange Ave.  Suite C Coronado CA 92118-3432 619-435-4100 x14 bgerbel@ubflag.com

University Frames, Inc. Liz Smith 3060 E Miraloma Ave Anaheim CA 92806-1810 800-711-1977 x32 elizabeth@universityframes.com

UTrau, Inc. Becky Ala 11720 East 49th Avenue Denver CO 80239 becky@utrau.com

Varsity Tags Jennifer Ch 6 River Creek Rd Udall KS 67146 316-806-4071 jenchadic@gmail.com

VESI Sue Visco 16 Tech View Place Cincinnati OH 45215 513-563-6002 svisconti@vesiinc.com

Victory Tailgate Ryan Dour 2437 East Landstreet Rd Orlando FL 32824 321-234-0763 licensing@victorytailgate.com

Wear For Fun Inc Leslie deB 2209 E. 37th Street Los Angeles CA 90058 213-784-0540 leslie@spiritfootballjersey.com

Wild Sales, LLC Gary Hask 17401 Tiller Ct, Ste A Westfield IN 46074 317-804-9160 ghaskamp@wildsports.com

Wildcat Retro Brands, LLC Cassidy M 1931 Bay Street Los Angeles CA 90021 310-2706765 cassidy.moore@wildcatretrobrands.com

Wincraft  Inc. Kristie Kro PO Box 888 960 E Mark Street Winona MN 55987 507-454-5510 kkronebusch@wincraft.com

Winning Streak Sports, LLC Lauren Lar 9821 Widmer Road Lenexa KS 66215-1239 913.768.8868 llarson@wssdecor.com

Wool Felt Products, Inc. Linda Reic PO Box 300 Roanoke VA 24002 800-336-5996 linda.reich@collegiatepacific.com

Zephyr Graf-X Abbi Leutw 5443 Earhart Rd Loveland CO 80538 970-663-3242 aleutwyler@zhats.com


